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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie
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Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

110 Cible Mobile Mixte 10 métres

82703110
82637786
82641746
00857198
02663136
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DUVAL Margaux
JOUSSET Samantha
MICHOUX Hallyne
TILLOY Laurence
VANDROS Michelle

- Fin -

D1 Dames 1

80 CLUB DE TIR DE ROLLOT

45 LA BERRICHONNE

45 LA BERRICHONNE

72 SOCIETE DE TIR DU MANS

71 STEDETIR & D'E.P. CHALON/SAONE



